21179	196 . I I	L 11 A1 56	Vol m	He Page 2	1597
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRYVER AND MOTORY VEHICLE SERVICES THOST LANA AVE, NE SALEN OR 1873H	PLICATION TO E	A CALLER REPORT OF A CALLER PERSON	ANUFACTU	JRED STRUC	TURE
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This for that cannot be over 7 days old	rm must be signed by all ir when submitted to DMV.	nterest-holding parti	ies and have a Title	e Report or Lot Book F	1
This form and Title Report or manufactured structure is to b	ot Book Report must be si	ubmitted with your r proof of a loan app	nanufactured struc roval.	ture ownership docum	ents and, if the
Legal description and location of substitutes 6,7,8,9, 10 AM THEREOF ON FILE IN THE	real property (description	as recorded by co	ounty recorder or a	OLLIGHT LINE	ur deed may be
If there is a mortgage, deed of trus two names and addresses. If there	t or lien on this land, list all a are none, write "none".	mortgagees and b	eneficiaries of deed	ds of trust below. Spa	ce is provided for
NAME AND ADDRESS	ORTGAGE CORPORATIO STE #A, MEDFORD, O	E (#76003657) R 97501			
Tax Lot Number (from assessor):	357642 / 3612-02	388-00100-000	5		
	c	PART II			
Legal description of the manufactu	red structure that is located	d on the real proper	ty described above	9:	
YEAR MAKE	WIDTH 74	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA		
List all security interest holders, m structure described above. Space approval that the application may NAME AND ADDREM HOLLY STREET, NAME AND ADDRESS	be submitted. If there are	none, write "none mone, write "none m (#76003657	Pprovais. Signature	es from the parties list	ed below are their
SKAWFURE OF SECURED PARTY X athy K. Ha Tax Lot Number (from assessor):		2311 -00100-00			DATE
 I/We do not know the whereas I/We certify that the statements security interests have been lister 	made above are accurate	a to the best of my	/our knowledge. /	All liens, deeds of tru the space provided.	st, mortgages and
PRINTED HAME OF OWNER(S) SIGNIFUSE OF OWNER WITCH &	Monten IV	6. Box 82, Beatt	y, O R 97621		TELEPHONE (Optional)
A A ATT WATT	intat P.O	. Box 82, Bea	tty, OR 976:		
▼ OFFICE USE ONL	- /	PART III		▼ OFFICE USE	ONLY V
Application for exemption for	a manufactured structur	e is hereby appro	ved. 🔽	RECEI	
DATE 7-8-96 X	ATURE OF DAV OFFICER	E. McCa	Olister	JUI 0 3	
This exemption is VOID if n	0			MOTOR VEHIEL om: IIII 7-9.	
735-6722 (7-94) a	SEE REVERSE	FOR COUNTY R		EA	5*×-# 300

20200 21179FLICATIONTO STRUCTURE STRUCTURED STRUCTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING State of Oregon Condition to a toodneed the two _ээ 19**96** County of Klamath On June 20, 1996, before me, appeared Marjorie A. Stuart as Attorney in fact for Gary R. Edwards and Melody Ann Edward and executed the same in their capacity. WOUNAA State of Oregon OFFICIAL SEAL CAROL A. MCCULLOUGH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSIONINO. (025489)1 My commission expires: ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL FLAT , YITΞĤ 8,8,7 8 3mg ATY CLERK OF KLAHATH COUNTY, ORSCON CO THEFT THER NO SCHEEPT The survey to exactly the set of the state protection for the Local sectors to the set "stoni sživy, store a ok HELL HALLS CORPORATION (#75003657) 35 HORTH HOLLY STREET, STE FA. HEDRORD, OR 97501 357642 / 3512-02388-00100-000 is and begingent greated having on betead at that afortaпа слазя парырыныя 🍨 GDB01D11803191AB ETMORE 0361 perutualization entry process in the state works an ablading later to get in the of the sets of short in the pro-Stitlers we are to be in an deaple aleveloge bacing assets rearrain own in bypring a Ferran' show anon essant it conserve MISSICH HILLS HORTCAGE CORPORATION (#76003657) 35 RORTH HOLLY STREET, STE #A, MEDFORD, OR 97501 เข้าสะจะกว่าว่าว่าเรื่องจะกว่า การ 357642 / 3612-02338-00100-000 elones, aidt of benglate etailo reprizerten af the survey the second and a second as a second and the second and a second second second 10.19-10-0035-1 a fareat pressing a patrice a great AWA water as a provide a and a state of the second 1.1 1. N.V. F.S. Sox SZ. Eogbey, OR SRC State of the second sec RECEIVED $\sim_{
m d}$ manufactures structure is hereby approved = |X|···· 25 mi A BARRING CONTRACTOR * 10 marchy E. melallister NOTOR VERICLES BUILDIN all exect the style is not recorded with the county within 15 cales days from: set 1. G. C. C. 14910 SEE REVENSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA Sector Sector



State of <u>Oregon</u>	l _{ss.}	On this the 29th day of	May	JUN 2	3 1995
County of <u>Klamath</u>	. 5 33.	before me, Marjorie A.Stuart			
		the undersigned Network	Name of Notal	y Public	,
RECEIVED		the undersigned Notary	Public,	personally	appeared
		Cathy R.Frank) of Signer(s)		
JUN - 5 1996		Personally known to me - C	10		
MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION		□ proved to me on the basis of to be the person(s) who exe	of cotiofaa	tory evidence e within inst	e Irument as
OFFICIAL SEAL	geeeeee	authorized representat	tive		
MARJORIE A STUART NOTARY PUBLIC OF 200 COMMISSION NC 40231		Corporate Title(s) of Signer(s) on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that the corporation executed it			
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC	20, 1998			ed, and acki	nowledged
		Witness my hand and official s	eal	0	
			Notary Public	SILD	<u> </u>
Though the second		- OPTIONAL	•		
Though the information in this section is a document and could prevent fraucule	NOT required by NT IBMOVAL and	law, it may prove valuable to persons re- reattachment of this form to another doo	lying on the	RIGHT	THUNSPRINT
Description of Attached Document		reallactment of this form to another do	cument.	Top of	f thumb here
Title or Type of Document:				RECE	
Document Date:				— J唯 0:	3 1996
		Number of Pages:		STOR VENC	1

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

S Shiles Zellia

Filed for record at requ ofJuly	est ofA.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>11:56</u> ofDeeds	
FEE \$20.00		By Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
		X